## SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).34099-34118/2009

BALWANT SINGH & ORS Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

UNION TERRITORY CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv. Ms. Neha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Await return of notice of the sole respondent. List the matter on 11.1.2011.

> (SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com