SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 11828-11829/

2014

CHARAN SINGH (SINCE D.THR.LRS.) ETC.

Petitioner(

www.ecourtsindia.com s)

s)

VERSUS

UT. CHANDIGARH AND ORS.

Respondent (

(with office report)

Date : 25/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv. Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

last Four weeks time, as chance is given to the

www.ecourtsindia.com learned

counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of Order dated 10.12.2014 of this Court.

List again on 6.5.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Madhu Grover Date: 2015.02.26 16:30:09 IST

Reason: